Linearising Transducer
Display CLD100
-1.50
-1.00
-0.50
0.00
0.50
1.00

Decimal point : 0 to 0.0000
Specifications
        Order Codes
CLD100 - AABBCCDD
AA Input measurement
01 = Voltage (0-10V)
02 = Current 4-20mA
03 = Current 0-20mA
BB Serial communications
00 = None
01 = RS232
02 = RS485
03 = DeviceNet
CC Analogue output
00 = None
01 = Voltage (0-10V)
02 = Current
DD Relay
00 = None
01 = 2 Relay Outputs
02 = Sinking open collector o/p
03 = Sourcing open collector o/p
Transducer
15 Way D (Female)
1 - Unused
2 - Signal+
3 - Unused
4 - Unused
5 - +/-15 V rtn
6 - -15 VDC
7 - +15 VDC
8 - Unused
9 - Unused
10 - Unused
11 - Unused
12 - Signal-
13 - Unused
14 - Unused
15 - Case GND
Interface
15 Way High Density D
(Female)
1 - Txd (RS232 / 485)
2 - Rxd (RS232 / 485)
3 - Unused
4 - Unused
5 - Digital GND / Relay com
6 - Analogue GND
7 - Unused
8 - Unused
9 - Unused
10 - Reserved
11 - Analogue Output
12 - Relay 1 NO
13 - Relay 1 NC
14 - Relay 2 NO
15 - Relay 2 NC
Connectors